
Session Details

Opened by: Harrison @ 27/05/2022 21:54:29

Closed by: Harrison @ 28/05/2022 21:50:49

Duration: 23 Hours, 56 Minutes

Scans: 1

Venue Name: CHOICE MANAGEMENT

Company Name: IDscan Biometrics

Terminal Name: LENOVO-PCVG10

Address:  United Kingdom, London, E14 9TS, 

Contact: 

Web Site: www.idscan.co.uk

Email: 

Total Scans

Unique Scans

Fingerprint Enrolled

More Than 5 Visits

More Than 10 Visits

Alert

Underage

Expired

Average Age

Average Age Male

Average Age Female

Ave Distance Travelled

Average Scan Time

Birthdays Next 4 Weeks

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

25.00

02:55

1
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Alert

Underage

Expired

0.00

0.00

0.00

%

%

%
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